Bei Kauf ab WeinLager erhalten Sie auf unser Sortiment 10% Rabatt

SUDAFRIKA

Ladenpreis Preis/

Weild

Alvi's Drift/ Western Cape

2022

Chenin Blanc Signature

Wei3 2022 Viognier Signature

Weil3
Rosé
Rot
Rot

Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot

2021
2022
2020
2021

Chenin Blanc 221
Pinotage Rosé Signature
Pinotage

Special Cuvee Red 221

CHILE
Viu Manent, Colchagua

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2020

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva DO
Merlot Reserva DO

Malbec Reserva DO

Malbec Reserva DO

Carmenere Reserva DO

Carmenere Reserva DO

Cabernet Sauvignon Gran Reserva DO
Carmenere Gran Reserva DO

Single Vineyard Carmenere DO

10,50 €
10,50 €
12,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €
12,50 €

9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
13,90 €
13,90 €
28,50 €

14,00 €
14,00 €
16,67 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
16,67 €

13,07 €
13,07 €
13,07 €
13,07 €
13,07 €
13,07 €
18,63 €
18,63 €
38,00 €

Rot

Rot
Rot

ARGENTINIEN
Bodegas Lopez, Mendoza

2020

Cabernert Sauvignon Casona Lopez

Bodega Fin del Mundo, Patagonien

2021
2019

Malbec Reserva DO
Cabernet-Franc FIN DO

URUGUAY

14,90 €

15,90 €
32,90 €

19,87 €

21,20 €
43,87 €

Rot

Pisano

2020

"Cispaltino" Tannat/Merlot

Neuseeland

14,90 €

19,87 €

Weil3

Mount Riley

2023

Mount Riley Sauvignon Blanc

11,50 €

15,33 €

Liter



